All Saints Anglican &chool

INTERNATIONAL FEE SCHEDULE

2026 FEE SCHEDULE - International Students
CRICOS Provider Code 00979G

Payable per semester (2 terms) in advance.

All fees listed are listed in Australian dollars.

Application fee: S 250.00
Enrolment deposit (refundable): $ 1,000.00

TUITION FEES Term Semester Year
Tuition
High School Preparation $8,52500 $17,050.00 $34,100.00
Prep to Year 10 $8,525.00 $17,050.00 $34,100.00
Year 11 to 12 $8,750.00 $17,500.00 $35,000.00
Study Abroad Experience $8,525.00 $17,050.00 $34,100.00
Additional
Technology levy (including laptop provision) $240.00 $480.00 $960.00
Books/software/stationery (deposit) $600.00
Building/Capital levy $300.00 $600.00 $1,200.00

NON-TUITION FEES

Accommodation (boarding/homestay) $6,000.00 $12,000.00 $24,000.00
Uniform (deposit) $600.00
Overseas Health Cover $630.00
Student insurance $40.00 $80.00 $160.00
Service fee for international students charged by
QCAA levy (Year 11 and 12 students only) the Queensland Curriculum and Assessment $960.00
Authority
Camps $650.00 approx
OTHER FEES
Airport pick up $220.00 per trip
Christmas Accommodation Levy $3,160.00

Levy for students not returning home and requiring accommodation
during the Christmas vacation period

Personal expenses $350.00 - $550.00 per month (suggested amount)
Indicative cost of living information available at
www.studyaustralia.gov.au/english/live/living-costs

* Published fees are subject to annual review and may change. If the tuition fees increase you will be required to pay the new fees
as they are introduced.



